Maine

Report Date: 10/01/2021

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : September 2021
Total Number of Calls: 4,953

Cumberland
Androscoggin
York
Kennebec
Penobscot
Unknown
Oxford
Somerset
Aroostook
Knox
Sagadahoc
Hancock
Lincoln
Waldo
Franklin
Washington
Piscataquis
Out Of State

1380
581
556
481
397
290
211
152
124
115
115
110
104

93
84
75
43
42




